
#6 Men's 100 Meters
¢ Conference 29 11.16 Robinson, Onajah

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Robinson, DeVante SR Waynesboro 11.63  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 De La Cruz, Michael JR Turner Ashby 11.72  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Mayes, David SR Monticello 11.89  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Trimiew, Will SR Spotswood 11.94  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Lewis, DeAndre SR Fluvanna Cou 12.01  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 Stracener, Jordan SR Fort Defiance 12.06  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 Burgess, Quinten SO Fluvanna Cou 12.07  (NW) 3(6)

8 Ayres, Jerrick SO Monticello 12.15  (NW) 2(2)

9 Mays, Ryan SR Turner Ashby 12.26  (NW) 1(1)

10 Birkhead, Robert FR Waynesboro 12.31  (NW) 2(3)

11 Withers, Pierce SO Spotswood 12.33  (NW) 2(4)

12 Smith, Katriel SR Fluvanna Cou 12.65  (NW) 3(7)

13 Jimenez, Steven FR Spotswood 12.69  (NW) 1(2)

14 Brownell, Randy FR Broadway 14.15  (NW) 1(3)

#18 Men's 200 Meters
¢ Conference 29 23.09 Robinson, Onajah

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Robinson, DeVante SR Waynesboro ¢ 22.96 3(1) 10

2 Trimiew, Will SR Spotswood 23.58  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 De La Cruz, Michael JR Turner Ashby 23.71  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Christian, Jeremy FR Turner Ashby 23.92  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Santiago, Steven SO Broadway 24.09  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Sligh, Cole FR Fort Defiance 24.30  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Stracener, Jordan SR Fort Defiance 24.45  (NW) 2(1)

8 Adams, Jay JR Western Albe 24.51  (NW) 3(7)

9 Ayres, Jerrick SO Monticello 24.75  (NW) 2(2)

10 Witt, Brady SO Turner Ashby 24.81  (NW) 2(3)

11 Comer, Dillon SO Spotswood 24.93  (NW) 2(4)

12 Burgess, Quinten SO Fluvanna Cou 25.01  (NW) 3(8)

13 Birkhead, Robert FR Waynesboro 25.38  (NW) 1(1)

14 Krauss, Jonathan JR Spotswood 25.78  (NW) 1(2)

15 Carpenter, Alex JR Monticello 26.02  (NW) 1(3)

16 Pounsberry, Anthony JR Monticello 26.62  (NW) 1(4)

17 Tilley, Jack FR Western Albe 27.54  (NW) 1(5)

18 Stimson, Jason JR Western Albe 27.75  (NW) 1(6)

#12 Men's 400 Meters
¢ Conference 29 50.51 Clark, Tanner

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Santiago, Steven SO Broadway 52.16 3(1) 10

2 Mays, Ryan SR Turner Ashby 52.41 3(2) 8

3 Mayes, David SR Monticello 53.26 3(3) 6

4 Quesenberry, Sam FR Turner Ashby 53.78 3(4) 4

#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Pacheco, Josue FR Broadway 54.46 3(5) 2

6 Tucker, Jahleel SO Waynesboro 54.52 3(6) 1

7 Adams, Jay JR Western Albe 55.27 3(7)

8 Comer, Dillon SO Spotswood 55.65 2(1)

9 Taylor, Jacob SO Fluvanna Cou 56.59 2(2)

10 Morris, Shane SO Fluvanna Cou 57.24 3(8)

11 Graff, Jakob JR Fluvanna Cou 57.43 1(1)

12 Simmons, Isaac JR Spotswood 58.01 2(3)

13 Garrett, Reggie FR Monticello 58.62 2(4)

14 Tilley, Jack FR Western Albe 58.96 1(2)

15 Prieur, Fulton FR Spotswood 59.12 1(3)

16 Pounsberry, Anthony JR Monticello 59.55 1(4)

17 Brownell, Randy FR Broadway 1:05.36 1(5)

#16 Men's 800 Meters
¢ Conference 29 1:59.52 Gannon Willcutts

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Otto, Seamus SR Turner Ashby ¢ 1:58.23 2(1) 10

2 Willcutts, Gannon SR Western Albe ¢ 1:58.43 2(2) 8

3 Greene, Davis SO Western Albe ¢ 1:59.50 2(3) 6

4 Sheets, Michael FR Broadway 2:06.56 2(4) 4

5 Sochor, Harrison JR Monticello 2:06.69 2(5) 2

6 Bowers, Nate SO Turner Ashby 2:07.06 2(6) 1

7 Jones, Jacob FR Fort Defiance 2:07.78 2(7)

8 Moore, Dylan JR Western Albe 2:09.04 2(8)

9 Bell, Peter SO Monticello 2:11.46 1(1)

10 Bossong, John FR Fluvanna Cou 2:15.56 2(9)

11 Lees, Evan FR Spotswood 2:15.89 2(10)

12 Conley, Mitch SR Waynesboro 2:18.91 1(2)

13 Estes, Noah FR Turner Ashby 2:19.77 1(3)

14 Maneval, Patrick FR Waynesboro 2:20.39 1(4)

15 Wade, Derek SR Fort Defiance 2:20.90 1(5)

16 Hottinger, Jonah SR Fort Defiance 2:20.93 1(6)

17 St Hill, Josh SO Monticello 2:24.13 1(7)

18 Robeck, Noah FR Waynesboro 2:25.32 1(8)

19 Le, Allan SO Spotswood 2:29.41 1(9)

20 Hiranpat, William FR Spotswood 2:47.32 1(10)

#8 Men's 1600 Meters
¢ Conference 29 4:26.46 Gannon Willcutts

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Willcutts, Gannon SR Western Albe ¢ 4:21.31 2(1) 10

2 Stutzman, Trevor SR Western Albe ¢ 4:25.14 2(2) 8

3 Ehlenberger, Jack SR Western Albe 4:27.97 2(3) 6

4 Greene, Davis SO Western Albe 4:29.60 2(4) 4

5 Vogeley, Aaron JR Monticello 4:30.72 2(5) 2

VHSL GROUP 3A CONFERENCE 29 CHAMIONSHIP
Bridgewater, VA
Turner Ashby High School

Host: Turner Ashby
May 18, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
John Woodrum
Meet Referee:
Joe Showker
Timing:
Blue Ridge Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/18/2016 6:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#8 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Miklos, Bryan JR Turner Ashby 4:36.82 2(6) 1

7 Keith, Eli SO Monticello 4:54.56 2(7)

8 Vailes, Stuart FR Waynesboro 4:55.28 2(8)

9 Estes, Noah FR Turner Ashby 4:56.71 2(9)

10 Maneval, Patrick FR Waynesboro 5:01.10 1(1)

11 Wheeler, Fisher SO Fort Defiance 5:02.76 1(2)

12 Kirby, Bryce SR Spotswood 5:03.30 1(3)

13 Easter, Jack SO Fluvanna Cou 5:04.51 1(4)

14 Smoker, Ben FR Fort Defiance 5:07.65 1(5)

15 Milburn, Morgan JR Fluvanna Cou 5:09.43 1(6)

16 Eberly, Andrew JR Turner Ashby 5:11.03 2(10)

17 Stern, Sullivan JR Monticello 5:13.03 1(7)

18 Wilson, Julian FR Fort Defiance 5:31.58 1(8)

19 Fasika, Dawit FR Spotswood 6:06.44 1(9)

#20 Men's 3200 Meters
¢ Conference 29 9:59.49 Jack Ehlenberger

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Dye, Seth FR Turner Ashby ¢ 9:50.82 10

2 Ehlenberger, Jack SR Western Albe ¢ 9:53.41 8

3 Stutzman, Trevor SR Western Albe 10:07.29 6

4 Feuerlein, Max SO Western Albe 10:07.72 4

5 Rody-Ramazani, Cyrus FR Western Albe 10:17.88 2

6 Longenecker, Collin SR Turner Ashby 10:27.16 1

7 Canterbury, Andrew SO Monticello 10:42.14

8 Koester, Will SO Western Albe 10:47.53

9 Allen, Justice JR Waynesboro 10:51.68

10 Longenecker, Taylor JR Turner Ashby 10:53.13

11 Kircher, Jack SO Monticello 11:04.30

12 Barker, Brandon FR Fort Defiance 11:09.33

13 Vailes, Stuart FR Waynesboro 11:09.84

14 Kauffman, Clayton FR Broadway 11:10.18

15 Rice, Jack SO Fluvanna Cou 11:21.41

16 Lara-Mogena, Mario JR Spotswood 11:34.91

17 Spire, Seth FR Fort Defiance 11:38.08

18 Harlow, Ben FR Fort Defiance 11:49.02

19 Boyle, Jason FR Fluvanna Cou 11:54.57

20 Watts, Nate FR Broadway 12:04.01

21 Cosgrove, Jesse FR Monticello 12:05.57

22 Easter, Jack SO Fluvanna Cou 12:07.79

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
¢ Conference 29 15.06 Elijah Haag

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Buzzard, Austin SO Turner Ashby 15.81  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Roeschley, Addison SR Turner Ashby 16.91  (NW) 2(2) 8

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Harlow, Bailey SR Fort Defiance 17.04  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Phillips, Blake FR Broadway 18.36  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Osorio, David JR Broadway 18.38  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Spencer, T j SR Western Albe 18.41  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Burruss, Kevin FR Fluvanna Cou 19.07  (NW) 1(2)

7 Patterson, JaQue' JR Waynesboro 19.07  (NW) 2(6)

9 Clifton, Joshua SR Fort Defiance 19.36  (NW) 2(7)

10 Rocklein, Josh SO Fluvanna Cou 19.99  (NW) 1(3)

11 Rose, Corbin SO Fort Defiance 20.73  (NW) 1(4)

12 High, Alec SO Spotswood 20.91  (NW) 1(5)

13 Becker, Alex FR Waynesboro 21.51  (NW) 1(6)

#14 Men's 300m Hurdles
¢ Conference 29 39.68 Haag, Elijah

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Buzzard, Austin SO Turner Ashby 40.60 3(1) 10

2 Roeschley, Addison SR Turner Ashby 42.03 3(2) 8

3 Patterson, JaQue' JR Waynesboro 42.42 3(3) 6

4 Harlow, Bailey SR Fort Defiance 42.84 3(4) 4

5 Phillips, Blake FR Broadway 43.98 3(5) 2

6 Osorio, David JR Broadway 45.33 2(1) 1

7 Spencer, T j SR Western Albe 46.63 2(2)

8 Burruss, Kevin FR Fluvanna Cou 47.17 3(6)

9 Wonderley, Matt FR Fort Defiance 47.47 2(3)

10 Brooks, Jarrett SO Fort Defiance 49.40 1(1)

11 McKinney, Kevin FR Spotswood 49.84 2(4)

12 High, Alec SO Spotswood 50.79 1(2)

13 Rocklein, Josh SO Fluvanna Cou 51.11 3(7)

14 Martin, Colby FR Fluvanna Cou 51.74 1(3)

15 Gwynn, Xavier SO Spotswood 52.52 1(4)

16 VanEpp, Nicholas SO Monticello 52.87 1(5)

#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Turner Ashby (A) 44.96 10

1) Buzzard, Austin SO 2) Christian, Jeremy FR

3) De La Cruz, Michael JR 4) Quesenberry, Sam FR

2 Spotswood (A) 46.06 8

1) Krauss, Jonathan JR 2) Watts, Christopher JR

3) Withers, Pierce SO 4) Trimiew, Will SR

3 Fluvanna County (A) 46.37 6

1) Smith, Katriel SR 2) Melton, Jordan JR

3) Burgess, Quinten SO 4) Lewis, DeAndre SR

4 Western Albemarle (A) 52.74 4
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#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Monticello (A) 3:36.75 10

1) Ayres, Jerrick SO 2) Garrett, Reggie FR

3) Mayes, David SR 4) Sochor, Harrison JR

2 Broadway (A) 3:38.15 8

1) Santiago, Steven SO 2) Sheets, Michael FR

3) Pacheco, Josue FR 4) Miller, Peter SO

3 Western Albemarle (A) 3:38.18 6

1) Adams, Jay JR 2) Capshaw, Matt JR

3) Ehlenberger, Jack SR 4) Greene, Davis SO

4 Turner Ashby (A) 3:39.09 4

1) Bowers, Nate SO 2) Christian, Jeremy FR

3) Miklos, Bryan JR 4) Otto, Seamus SR

5 Fort Defiance (A) 3:41.93 2

1) Harlow, Bailey SR 2) Jones, Jacob FR

3) Sligh, Cole FR 4) Wonderley, Matt FR

6 Fluvanna County (A) 3:55.20 1

1) Morris, Shane SO 2) Taylor, Jacob SO

3) Bossong, John FR 4) Harris, Prophett FR

7 Spotswood (A) 4:18.46

1) Krauss, Jonathan JR 2) Kirby, Bryce SR

3) Cruz, David FR 4) Gamerdinger, Moritz JR

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fluvanna County (A) 8:49.68 10

1) Morris, Shane SO 2) Bossong, John FR

3) Milburn, Morgan JR 4) Rice, Jack SO

2 Fort Defiance (A) 8:51.16 8

1) Sligh, Cole FR 2) Wheeler, Fisher SO

3) Hottinger, Jonah SR 4) Harlow, Ben FR

3 Western Albemarle (A) 8:53.35 6

1) Boatner, Dylan FR 2) Capshaw, Matt JR

3) Koester, Will SO 4) Megahan, Carter SR

4 Spotswood (A) 9:12.78 4

1) Kirby, Bryce SR 2) Lara-Mogena, Mario JR

3) Lees, Evan FR 4) Cruz, David FR

5 Turner Ashby (A) 9:43.24 2

1) Dye, Seth FR 2) Eberly, Andrew JR

3) Gainsback, Niels SO 4) Longenecker, Collin SR

#23 Men's High Jump
¢ Conference 29 6' 2" David Hinkle

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J Christian, Jeremy FR Turner Ashby 6' 0" 10

2J Whetzel, Blake SR Broadway 6' 0" 8

#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Eckard, Will FR Turner Ashby 5' 10" 6

4J Quesenberry, Sam FR Turner Ashby 5' 6" 4

5J Cosgrove, Jesse FR Monticello 5' 6" 2

6J Carpenter, Alex JR Monticello 5' 4" 0.25

6J Lewis, DeAndre SR Fluvanna Cou5' 4" 0.25

6J Trimiew, Will SR Spotswood 5' 4" 0.25

6J Jackson, Savian SO Waynesboro 5' 4" 0.25

10J Prieur, Fulton FR Spotswood 5' 4"

10J Clifton, Joshua SR Fort Defiance 5' 4"

12J Tucker, Jahleel SO Waynesboro 5' 4"

13 McKinney, Kevin FR Spotswood 5' 2"

Harris, Prophett FR Fluvanna CouNH

Brownell, Randy FR Broadway NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
¢ Conference 29 14' 0" Timothy Miller

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Miller, Peter SO Broadway 12' 0" 10

2 Smith, Jackson SO Western Albe 11' 6" 8

3J Valadez, Adrian SR Turner Ashby 11' 6" 6

4 Morris, Shane SO Fluvanna Cou11' 0" 4

5 Bautista, Carl SO Spotswood 10' 6" 2

6 Walker, Dylan JR Fluvanna Cou9' 6" 1

7J Saunders, Cooper SO Western Albe 9' 6"

8 Gamerdinger, Moritz JR Spotswood 9' 0"

8 Weikle, Ricky FR Western Albe 9' 0"

10J Flory, Dan FR Turner Ashby 9' 0"

11 Bullock, Griffin JR Fluvanna Cou8' 0"

Garrett, Reggie FR Monticello NH

Gwynn, Xavier SO Spotswood NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
¢ Conference 29 21' 1.75" Tillery, William

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Christian, Jeremy FR Turner Ashby 21' 13 /4  (NW) 10

2 Roeschley, Eli SO Turner Ashby 20' 43 /4  (NW) 8

3 Comer, Dillon SO Spotswood 19' 4"  (NW) 6

4J Weems, Daviante SO Waynesboro 19' 4"  (NW) 4

5 Myers, Ross SR Western Albe 19' 1"  (NW) 2

6 Melton, Jordan JR Fluvanna Cou18' 111 /2  (NW) 1

7 Harris, Prophett FR Fluvanna Cou18' 9"  (NW)

8 Carpenter, Alex JR Monticello 18' 1"  (NW)

9 Watts, Christopher JR Spotswood 17' 9"  (NW)

10 Jackson, Savian SO Waynesboro 17' 71 /4  (NW)

11 Clifton, Joshua SR Fort Defiance 16' 8"  (NW)

12 Prieur, Fulton FR Spotswood 16' 61 /4  (NW)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
13 Wonderley, Matt FR Fort Defiance 16' 23 /4  (NW)

14 Tucker, Jahleel SO Waynesboro 15' 5"  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
¢ Conference 29 45' 7.25" Tillery, William

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Roeschley, Eli SO Turner Ashby 43' 101 /2  (NW) 10

2 Christian, Jeremy FR Turner Ashby 40' 21 /2  (NW) 8

3 Weems, Daviante SO Waynesboro 40' 01 /4  (NW) 6

4 McKinney, Kevin FR Spotswood 39' 41 /4  (NW) 4

5 Myers, Ross SR Western Albe 38' 61 /4  (NW) 2

6 Watts, Christopher JR Spotswood 37' 93 /4  (NW) 1

7 Jackson, Savian SO Waynesboro 37' 3"  (NW)

8 Eddings, Dante FR Fluvanna Cou36' 91 /4  (NW)

9 Comer, Dillon SO Spotswood 36' 63 /4  (NW)

10 Clifton, Joshua SR Fort Defiance 36' 6"  (NW)

11 Melton, Jordan JR Fluvanna Cou35' 91 /2  (NW)

12 Harris, Prophett FR Fluvanna Cou35' 41 /2  (NW)

13 Wonderley, Matt FR Fort Defiance 33' 103 /4  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
¢ Conference 29 48' 6.75" Ethan Harris

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Boyers, Zach JR Fort Defiance ¢ 54' 3" 2(1) 10

2 Harris, Ethan JR Turner Ashby ¢ 49' 31 /2 2(2) 8

3 Bennington, Ben SR Spotswood ¢ 49' 0" 2(3) 6

4 Simmons, Jaylen JR Waynesboro 47' 3" 2(4) 4

5 Morris, Dakota JR Fort Defiance 44' 11 /2 2(5) 2

6 Morris, Jake JR Fluvanna Cou41' 101 /2 2(6) 1

7 Hearne, Nathan JR Turner Ashby 40' 9" 2(7)

8 Hill, Austin JR Spotswood 39' 8" 2(8)

9 McAdams, Austin SR Spotswood 38' 101 /4 2(9)

10 Ulmer, Colin JR Broadway 37' 61 /2 2(10)

11 Corral, Nick JR Broadway 37' 41 /2 1(1)

12 Hunsberger, Josiah SR Turner Ashby 37' 31 /4 1(2)

13 Hartzog, Zach JR Fluvanna Cou37' 11 /2 2(11)

14 Adams, Jay JR Western Albe 36' 101 /4 1(3)

15 Halslip, Trevor JR Monticello 35' 83 /4 1(4)

16 Lawhorne, Austin SO Waynesboro 35' 41 /2 1(5)

17 Everidge, Daniel JR Waynesboro 33' 3" 2(12)

18 Borgersen, Noah SR Monticello 33' 2" 1(6)

19 Mayes, David SR Monticello 30' 10" 1(7)

20 Nesselrodt, Joseph JR Broadway 29' 5" 1(8)

21 Saunders, Cooper SO Western Albe 28' 111 /4 1(9)

#33 Men's Discus
¢ Conference 29 144' 0" Dakota Morris

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Simmons, Jaylen JR Waynesboro ¢ 147' 3" 2(1) 10

2 Hartzog, Zach JR Fluvanna Cou141' 11" 2(2) 8

3 Boyers, Zach JR Fort Defiance 140' 1" 2(3) 6

4 Morris, Dakota JR Fort Defiance 136' 0" 2(4) 4

5 Hill, Austin JR Spotswood 131' 8" 2(5) 2

6 Harris, Ethan JR Turner Ashby 129' 3" 2(6) 1

7 Morris, Jake JR Fluvanna Cou126' 6" 2(7)

8 Ulmer, Colin JR Broadway 120' 0" 2(8)

9 Hunsberger, Josiah SR Turner Ashby 112' 2" 2(9)

10 McAdams, Austin SR Spotswood 106' 6" 2(10)

11 Borgersen, Noah SR Monticello 106' 5" 2(11)

12 Everidge, Daniel JR Waynesboro 104' 3" 1(1)

13 Lawhorne, Austin SO Waynesboro 100' 6" 1(2)

14 Adams, Jay JR Western Albe 90' 8" 1(3)

15 Saunders, Cooper SO Western Albe 90' 5" 1(4)

16 Robertson, Travis SO Fort Defiance 87' 2" 1(5)

17 Halslip, Trevor JR Monticello 86' 9" 2(12)

18 Hearne, Nathan JR Turner Ashby 81' 6" 1(6)

19 Nesselrodt, Joseph JR Broadway 74' 0" 1(7)

20 Young, Sutton FR Western Albe 70' 0" 1(8)

Mayes, David SR Monticello FOUL 1

Bennington, Ben SR Spotswood FOUL 1

Corral, Nick JR Broadway FOUL 1

#5 Women's 100 Meters
¢ Conference 29 12.93 Tajah Miller

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Martin, Matasha JR Fluvanna Cou 12.96  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Sease, Sykira SR Waynesboro 13.74  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Ayres-Brown, Deborah SR Western Albe 13.82  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Heon, Nichole JR Western Albe 13.93  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Harris, Anna JR Western Albe 14.01  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Burns, Christianne FR Spotswood 14.13  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Brown, Madison JR Fluvanna Cou 14.27  (NW) 3(7)

8 Small, Sydney SO Fluvanna Cou 14.55  (NW) 3(8)

9 Kinlaw, Tianna FR Monticello 14.56  (NW) 2(1)

10 Allen, Alexis FR Monticello 14.85  (NW) 1(1)

11 Jordan, Eva FR Turner Ashby 14.91  (NW) 2(2)

12 Brostek, Lauren SO Spotswood 14.94  (NW) 2(3)

13 McCauley, Angie FR Fort Defiance 14.98  (NW) 1(2)

14 White, Jasmyne JR Monticello 15.01  (NW) 2(4)

15 Shaw, Kristina SR Broadway 15.42  (NW) 1(3)

16 Humphreys, Amanda SO Fort Defiance 15.48  (NW) 1(4)

17 Reitze, Jasmine FR Spotswood 16.00  (NW) 1(5)
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#17 Women's 200 Meters
¢ Conference 29 26.56 Miller, Tajah

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Martin, Matasha JR Fluvanna Cou 26.85  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Ayres-Brown, Deborah SR Western Albe 27.72  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Phillips, Sarah SO Turner Ashby 28.40  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 McKinney, Kelly SR Spotswood 28.53  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Burns, Christianne FR Spotswood 28.56  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Cantrell, Danielle JR Broadway 28.58  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Brown, Madison JR Fluvanna Cou 29.24  (NW) 2(1)

8 Kinlaw, Tianna FR Monticello 29.45  (NW) 2(2)

9 Small, Sydney SO Fluvanna Cou 30.51  (NW) 2(3)

10 Allen, Alexis FR Monticello 30.57  (NW) 1(1)

11 Taylor, Brittany SO Fort Defiance 30.58  (NW) 2(4)

12 Mitchell, Brooklyn JR Turner Ashby 30.80  (NW) 1(2)

13 White, Jasmyne JR Monticello 31.08  (NW) 1(3)

14 Coyle, Aoife SR Western Albe 31.24  (NW) 2(5)

15 Brostek, Lauren SO Spotswood 32.08  (NW) 2(6)

16 Doughty, Anastasia FR Fort Defiance 32.48  (NW) 1(4)

17 Humphreys, Amanda SO Fort Defiance 32.86  (NW) 1(5)

#11 Women's 400 Meters
¢ Conference 29 1:01.16 Annie Taylor

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Koester, Caroline SO Western Albe 1:01.86 2(1) 10

2 Outlaw, Caroline SR Western Albe 1:02.15 2(2) 8

3 Phillips, Sarah SO Turner Ashby 1:03.03 2(3) 6

4 Cantrell, Danielle JR Broadway 1:03.10 2(4) 4

5 Huff, Mia SO Monticello 1:03.99 2(5) 2

6 Martinez, Angelica JR Fort Defiance 1:04.44 2(6) 1

7 Daniels, alexandria JR Fluvanna Cou 1:05.25 1(1)

8 Willms, Nina SR Western Albe 1:06.86 1(2)

9 Daniels, Brooke FR Fluvanna Cou 1:07.35 1(3)

10 Goehner, Anna JR Turner Ashby 1:07.94 1(4)

11 Shickel, Molly JR Turner Ashby 1:08.77 2(7)

12 Mundy, Olivia SO Fort Defiance 1:11.40 1(5)

13 Haseltine, Kylie SO Fluvanna Cou 1:13.05 1(6)

#15 Women's 800 Meters
¢ Conference 29 2:23.23 Kelly McKinney

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Clay, Zoe SO Western Albe 2:23.90 2(1) 10

2 Cabrera, Kristen SO Fluvanna Cou 2:25.83 2(2) 8

3 Cantrell, Jessica FR Broadway 2:28.20 2(3) 6

4 Ratcliffe, Emma JR Western Albe 2:28.57 1(1) 4

5 Brooks, Grace SR Waynesboro 2:29.77 2(4) 2

6 Rohrer, Kelly SR Turner Ashby 2:30.63 2(5) 1

#15 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Santoro-Adajian, Alyssa FR Western Albe 2:32.36 2(6)

8 Haney, Saige SO Fluvanna Cou 2:33.57 2(7)

9 McKinney, Kelly SR Spotswood 2:36.38 2(8)

10 Craft, Renee JR Monticello 2:43.32 1(2)

11 May, Grace FR Turner Ashby 2:46.55 1(3)

12 Rohrer, Britt SO Turner Ashby 2:47.24 1(4)

13 Haggard, Ann SO Monticello 2:47.27 1(5)

14 Pieno, Ashlee FR Fluvanna Cou 3:04.44 1(6)

15 Tomei, Rachel JR Spotswood 3:12.39 1(7)

16 Botkin, Deanna JR Fort Defiance 3:35.75 1(8)

#7 Women's 1600 Meters
¢ Conference 29 5:15.20 Witt, Averi

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Clay, Zoe SO Western Albe ¢ 5:14.62 10

2 Cabrera, Kristen SO Fluvanna Cou 5:20.17 8

3 Cantrell, Jessica FR Broadway 5:27.39 6

4 Rodriguez, Jackie JR Fluvanna Cou 5:28.49 4

5 Brooks, Grace SR Waynesboro 5:29.03 2

6 Santoro-Adajian, Alyssa FR Western Albe 5:34.46 1

7 Krzysztofowicz, Nayiri SR Western Albe 5:40.15

8 Walz, Kate JR Monticello 5:52.52

9 Page, Hannah JR Monticello 6:16.73

10 Haggard, Lauren SO Monticello 6:24.66

11 West, Lauren SR Turner Ashby 6:24.80

12 Sweigert, Cathryn SO Turner Ashby 6:41.29

13 Fowler, Zoe JR Spotswood 6:43.48

14 McGehee, Eva JR Fluvanna Cou 6:44.79

15 Bird, Megan JR Fort Defiance 7:32.86

#19 Women's 3200 Meters
¢ Conference 29 12:24.71 English Jackson

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Rodriguez, Jackie JR Fluvanna Cou ¢ 12:03.60 10

2 Hill, Jenna SO Western Albe ¢ 12:07.98 8

3 Lewis, Gena SR Monticello ¢ 12:11.18 6

4 Rainey, Grace JR Western Albe ¢ 12:12.71 4

5 Heald, Kylie SR Western Albe ¢ 12:14.39 2

6 Habermeyer, Laura SR Monticello ¢ 12:18.72 1

7 McGahren, Caroline FR Western Albe 12:25.30

8 Denlinger, Lydia JR Turner Ashby 12:59.29

9 Grupp, Erica SR Western Albe 13:23.75

10 Frederick, Camryn SO Fluvanna Cou 13:53.41

11 Parker, Brianna FR Fluvanna Cou 14:04.31
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#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
¢ Conference 29 17.58 Allie Brooner

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Martin, Matasha JR Fluvanna Cou ¢ 16.15 2(1) 10

2 Shepherd, Autumn SR Fluvanna Cou ¢ 17.17 2(2) 8

3 Secrist, Lauren JR Spotswood ¢ 17.41 2(3) 6

4 Lacy, LaMaya JR Fluvanna Cou ¢ 17.48 2(4) 4

5 Yost, Lindy SO Broadway ¢ 17.49 2(5) 2

6 Hardesty, Rebecca FR Broadway 18.00  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Brooner, Allie JR Turner Ashby 18.02  (NW) 2(7)

8 Barredo, Katrina SR Western Albe 18.85  (NW) 2(8)

9 Yurchenko, Veronika FR Turner Ashby 19.68  (NW) 1(1)

10 Adams, Anna FR Turner Ashby 20.68  (NW) 1(2)

11 Bartlett, Abi JR Fort Defiance 21.37  (NW) 1(3)

12 Jack, Ashley FR Fort Defiance 22.05  (NW) 1(4)

#13 Women's 300m Hurdles
¢ Conference 29 49.82 Allie Brooner

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Secrist, Lauren JR Spotswood ¢ 48.69 2(1) 10

2 Brooner, Allie JR Turner Ashby 49.89 2(2) 8

3 Taylor, Tiffany SR Fort Defiance 50.06 2(3) 6

4 Reid, Faith JR Western Albe 50.16 2(4) 4

5 Hardesty, Rebecca FR Broadway 52.39 2(5) 2

6 Shepherd, Autumn SR Fluvanna Cou 52.48 2(6) 1

7 Lacy, LaMaya JR Fluvanna Cou 52.56 2(7)

8 Yost, Lindy SO Broadway 55.28 2(8)

9 Kane, Sophie JR Monticello 56.94 1(1)

10 Doughty, Lizzy SR Fort Defiance 58.57 1(2)

11 Dillahunt, Autumn FR Fluvanna Cou 59.31 1(3)

12 Yurchenko, Veronika FR Turner Ashby 59.98 1(4)

13 Adams, Anna FR Turner Ashby 1:00.58 1(5)

14 Reitze, Jasmine FR Spotswood 1:01.83 1(6)

#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Western Albemarle (A) 52.30 10

1) Ayres-Brown, Deborah SR 2) Berg, Katrine FR

3) Coyle, Aoife SR 4) Harris, Anna JR

2 Spotswood (A) 53.75 8

1) Brostek, Lauren SO 2) McKinney, Kelly SR

3) Burns, Christianne FR 4) Secrist, Lauren JR

3 Turner Ashby (A) 53.87 6

1) Hines, Gabby JR 2) Jordan, Eva FR

3) McElroy, Katie SR 4) Shickel, Molly JR

#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Fluvanna County (A) 54.63 4

1) Brown, Madison JR 2) Daniels, alexandria JR

3) Haislip, Avery SR 4) Shepherd, Autumn SR

5 Fort Defiance (A) 56.26 2

1) Bartlett, Abi JR 2) Doughty, Anastasia FR

3) Doughty, Lizzy SR 4) McCauley, Angie FR

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Broadway (A) 4:21.97 10

1) Dean, Nichole JR 2) Hardesty, Rebecca FR

3) Cantrell, Jessica FR 4) Cantrell, Danielle JR

2 Fort Defiance (A) 4:26.60 8

1) Bartlett, Abi JR 2) Martinez, Angelica JR

3) Taylor, Brittany SO 4) Taylor, Tiffany SR

3 Western Albemarle (A) 4:27.88 6

1) Berg, Katrine FR 2) Jordan, Avery SO

3) Koester, Caroline SO 4) Masloff, Madison JR

4 Turner Ashby (A) 4:31.62 4

1) Brooner, Allie JR 2) Phillips, Sarah SO

3) Rohrer, Kelly SR 4) Shickel, Molly JR

5 Fluvanna County (A) 4:34.63 2

1) Cabrera, Kristen SO 2) Daniels, Brooke FR

3) Daniels, alexandria JR 4) Haislip, Avery SR

#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Western Albemarle (A) 10:13.99 10

1) McGahren, Caroline FR 2) Rainey, Grace JR

3) Reid, Faith JR 4) Clay, Zoe SO

2 Monticello (A) 10:19.68 8

1) Craft, Renee JR 2) Habermeyer, Laura SR

3) Kane, Sophie JR 4) Lewis, Gena SR

3 Turner Ashby (A) 10:34.06 6

1) Denlinger, Lydia JR 2) May, Grace FR

3) Rohrer, Britt SO 4) Rohrer, Kelly SR

4 Fluvanna County (A) 11:28.48 4

1) Frederick, Camryn SO 2) Haney, Saige SO

3) Parker, Brianna FR 4) Pieno, Ashlee FR

#24 Women's High Jump
¢ Conference 29 5' 0" Lydia Garner

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Garner, Lydia SR Western Albe 5' 0" 10

2J Daniels, alexandria JR Fluvanna Cou5' 0" 8

3J Phillips, Sarah SO Turner Ashby 5' 0" 6
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 Martin, Matasha JR Fluvanna Cou4' 10" 3

4 LaPrade, Kristen SR Turner Ashby 4' 10" 3

6J de Jong, Kate FR Western Albe 4' 10" 1

7 McElroy, Katie SR Turner Ashby 4' 8"

8J Secrist, Lauren JR Spotswood 4' 8"

9 Taylor, Tiffany SR Fort Defiance 4' 6"

10J Shepherd, Autumn SR Fluvanna Cou4' 6"

11J Kinlaw, Tianna FR Monticello 4' 6"

12 Martinez, Angelica JR Fort Defiance 4' 4"

13 Clay, Zoe SO Western Albe 4' 2"

Shaw, Kristina SR Broadway NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
¢ Conference 29 11' 9" Barredo, Katrina

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Masloff, Madison JR Western Albe 11' 3" 10

2J Tolman, Sarah JR Western Albe 11' 3" 8

3 Barredo, Katrina SR Western Albe 11' 0" 6

4 Haislip, Avery SR Fluvanna Cou10' 6" 4

5 Blackburn, Erin JR Fluvanna Cou9' 6" 2

6 Punsalan, Melina FR Western Albe 8' 9" 1

7 Cole, Abby SO Western Albe 8' 4"

7 Stoltz, Madison SO Fluvanna Cou8' 4"

9J Donelson, Mia FR Western Albe 8' 4"

10 Burns, Christianne FR Spotswood 7' 6"

11 Piazza, Stephanie JR Turner Ashby 6' 0"

Dofflemyer, Addie SO Turner Ashby NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
¢ Conference 29 16' 6.75" Nichole Heon

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Heon, Nichole JR Western Albe 15' 81 /2  (NW) 10

2 Shickel, Molly JR Turner Ashby 15' 73 /4  (NW) 8

3 LaPrade, Kristen SR Turner Ashby 15' 6"  (NW) 6

4 Flanders, Emily FR Western Albe 15' 1"  (NW) 4

5 Shepherd, Autumn SR Fluvanna Cou15' 01 /4  (NW) 2

6 Weaver, Katelyn JR Turner Ashby 14' 10"  (NW) 1

7 Daniels, alexandria JR Fluvanna Cou14' 81 /4  (NW)

8 Allen, Alexis FR Monticello 14' 6"  (NW)

9 Kinlaw, Tianna FR Monticello 14' 21 /2  (NW)

10 Doughty, Lizzy SR Fort Defiance 14' 11 /4  (NW)

11 Taylor, Tiffany SR Fort Defiance 14' 1"  (NW)

12 Brown, Madison JR Fluvanna Cou14' 0"  (NW)

13 White, Jasmyne JR Monticello 13' 83 /4  (NW)

14 Reitze, Jasmine FR Spotswood 11' 9"  (NW)

Sease, Sykira SR Waynesboro FOUL  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
¢ Conference 29 35' 6.50" McElroy, Katie

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 McElroy, Katie SR Turner Ashby 34' 93 /4  (NW) 10

2 Phillips, Sarah SO Turner Ashby 33' 81 /4  (NW) 8

3 Hines, Gabby JR Turner Ashby 31' 91 /2  (NW) 6

4 Daniels, alexandria JR Fluvanna Cou31' 51 /2  (NW) 4

5 Taylor, Tiffany SR Fort Defiance 31' 2"  (NW) 2

6 Brown, Madison JR Fluvanna Cou31' 11 /4  (NW) 1

7 Flanders, Emily FR Western Albe 31' 03 /4  (NW)

8 Shepherd, Autumn SR Fluvanna Cou30' 4"  (NW)

9 Sease, Sykira SR Waynesboro 29' 91 /4  (NW)

10 Reitze, Jasmine FR Spotswood 26' 1"  (NW)

Jack, Ashley FR Fort Defiance FOUL  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
¢ Conference 29 34' 8.25" Paetyn Beverly

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Hansen, Payton FR Fort Defiance 32' 71 /2 10

2 Ackerman, Leah SO Western Albe 30' 7" 8

3 Miller, Ellie SO Turner Ashby 30' 03 /4 6

4 Custer, Renee JR Fluvanna Cou29' 41 /2 4

5 Jean-jules, Jayna SR Waynesboro 28' 111 /4 2

6 Duenas, Brooklyn SR Fluvanna Cou28' 2" 1

7 Lee, Kaila SO Fluvanna Cou26' 2"

8 Gunsallus, Lindsay SO Monticello 25' 81 /4

9 Brock, Alyse SO Broadway 25' 03 /4

10 Seekford, Emma FR Spotswood 25' 01 /2

11 Wisor, Bailey JR Turner Ashby 21' 71 /2

12 Robinson, Brooke JR Turner Ashby 21' 4"

13 Monge, Jasmine JR Western Albe 21' 0"

14 Eutsler, Kayleigh FR Spotswood 20' 7"

15 Burns, Zara JR Spotswood 18' 51 /2

16 Ballas, Arianna FR Western Albe 18' 21 /2

#34 Women's Discus
¢ Conference 29 119' 11" Cummings, Lillie

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Custer, Renee JR Fluvanna Cou101' 10" 10

2 Duenas, Brooklyn SR Fluvanna Cou96' 7" 8

3 Robinson, Brooke JR Turner Ashby 91' 7" 6

4 Reed, Delaney FR Fluvanna Cou91' 0" 4

5 Lee, Kaila SO Fluvanna Cou85' 5" 2

6 Miller, Ellie SO Turner Ashby 83' 3" 1

7 Brock, Alyse SO Broadway 80' 4"

8 Seekford, Emma FR Spotswood 77' 3"

9 Gunsallus, Lindsay SO Monticello 76' 6"
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
10 Eutsler, Kayleigh FR Spotswood 69' 2"

11 Hansen, Payton FR Fort Defiance 66' 2"

12 Wisor, Bailey JR Turner Ashby 57' 7"

13 Burns, Zara JR Spotswood 54' 6"

14 Ballas, Arianna FR Western Albe 51' 5"

15 Barbour, Kiara JR Western Albe 38' 10"

Ackerman, Leah SO Western Albe FOUL

Jean-jules, Jayna SR Waynesboro FOUL

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Turner Ashby TA 176

2 Western Albemarle WA 91

3 Broadway BWAY 53

4 Waynesboro WAYN 51.25

5 Spotswood SPOT 45.25

6 Fort Defiance FORT 44

7 Fluvanna County FLUV 34.25

8 Monticello MONT 28.25

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Western Albemarle WA 165

2 Fluvanna County FLUV 136

3 Turner Ashby TA 98

4 Broadway BWAY 32

5 Spotswood SPOT 31

6 Fort Defiance FORT 29

7 Monticello MONT 17

8 Waynesboro WAYN 14
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